Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/06; Name= COOKE

CAROLYN G,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198806010001
56110

06/01/1988
12:00:00

COOKE

CAROLYN G.

Grantee

DEEDS

LOWE, B.
JAMES &
SUZETTE

187

61

8

46

Lot#:221
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION.

198806010001
56400

06/01/1988
12:00:00

COOKE

CAROLYN G.

Grantor

DEEDS

GRIFFIN,
JESSE &
DEWINNA

187

26

Lot#:38 Book:8
Pg:26
Desc:ROYAL
OAKS, 3RD
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198806010001
55790

06/01/1988
12:00:00

COOKE

CAROLYN G.

Grantor

MORTGAGE

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

187

62

46

Lot#:221
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION.




