Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/06; Name= COOKE CAROLYN G.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198806010001 56110	06/01/1988 12:00:00	COOKE CAROLYN G.	Grantee	DEEDS	LOWE, B. JAMES & SUZETTE	187	61	8	46		Lot#:221 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION.
198806010001 56400	06/01/1988 12:00:00	COOKE CAROLYN G.	Grantor	DEEDS	GRIFFIN, JESSE & DEWINNA	187	8	8	26		Lot#:38 Book:8 Pg:26 Desc:ROYAL OAKS, 3RD SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198806010001 55790	06/01/1988 12:00:00	COOKE CAROLYN G.	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	187	62	8	46		Lot#:221 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION.